
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9

1 1063 Noels Gitte              BREE 14.3 01

2 1691 Kubr Laura               AVT  14.61 01

3 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       BREE 14.61 01

4 1942 Teuwen Charlotte         ATLA 15.68 00

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6

1 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      BREE 13.95 01

2 1515 Dal Bianco Caro          ATLA 14.72 00

3 1136 De Groot Nienke*         ATLA 15.04 01

4 1614 Panis Femke              ATLA 17.41 01

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.6

1 1516 Claeys Eline             ATLA 12.89 00

2 1514 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 13.21 00

3 1151 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 13.49 01

4 1156 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 14.35 00

5 55 De Marco Goergya         RFCL 14.61 00

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:14

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 3218 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 12.42 98

2 3015 Loyens Edith             ATLA 13.15 99

3 3170 Geuns Amelie             ATLA 13.52 99

4 2943 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 13.87 99

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:14

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 1980 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  12.66 Sen 89

2 644 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 14.46 Jun 97

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:18

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 1754 Nulens Yari              ATLA 12.65 01

2 1813 Pauly Michaël            ATLA 13.59 01

3 1735 Ciraldo Fabio**          AVT  13.9 01

4 1248 Kerkhofs Stijn           GENK 14.54 01

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:19

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 2948 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 11.89 99
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:22

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 2235 Henry Laurent            ATLA 11.07 Sen 95

2 2875 Dullers Jan              AVT  11.26 Sen 95

3 596 Muermans Maxim           ATLA 11.4 Jun 96

4 595 Loyens Dennis            ATLA 11.42 Jun 97

5 1904 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 12.78 Sen 95

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:21

Reeks:1

1 1371 Putters Lena             ATLA 4'55.84 00

2 1171 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 5'07.28 00

3 325 Guillick Juliette        WACO 5'07.91 01

4 1062 Smeets Sien              AVT  5'11.92 00

5 1194 Lemmens Britt            AVT  5'25.56 01

1135 Mebis Lina               ATLA     NA  01

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=20:21

Reeks:1

1 2274 Claes Mathilde           RFCL 5'40.75 99

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:22

Reeks:1

1 2150 Devits Lise              ATLA 5'15.29 Sen 94

2 2060 Jacobs Margit            ATLA 5'29.74 Sen 89

3 3419 Erkens Heidi             ATLA 6'19.09 Mas 75

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 24 Querinjean Ruben         MALM 4'44.31 01

2 1260 Nicolaes Marnick         ATLA 4'50.73 00

3 1123 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 5'04.11 01

4 863 Vanderheeren Vincent     GENK 5'31.10 01

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=20:33

Reeks:1

1 2867 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA 4'05.69 98

2 2397 Reuter Tom               HF   4'29.35 99

3 2005 Otten Denis              RFCL 4'30.25 98

4 2878 Jacobs Wouter            ATLA 4'39.70 99

5 2692 Vanderheeren Thomas      GENK 4'46.69 99

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:24

Reeks:1

1 9935 Heiligers Roger          NA   4'29.91 Mas 77

2 3234 Emmendörfer Janik*       ATLA 4'39.76 Sen 93

3 2624 Boonen Matthias          LOOI 4'47.73 Sen 93
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speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=19:41

Reeks:1

1 1160 Spauwen Thomas           ATLA 28.19m 01

2 5120 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 22.19m Mas 45

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:43

Reeks:1

1 2851 Bauters Laurens          ADD  42.04m 99

2 5715 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 41.70m Mas 56

3 3005 Jacobs Colin             ADD  38.15m 98

4 6028 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  35.44m Mas 57

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren  Uur=19:44

Reeks:1

1 9933 Knapen Henk              NA   18.15m 44

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1

1 6028 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.31m 57

2 5715 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.31m 56

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1

1 5120 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 8.09m 45

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=20:02

Reeks:1

1 9933 Knapen Henk              NA   7.76m 44

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=20:04

Reeks:1

1 1979 Geukens Bart             LOOI 12.82m 82

2 9929 Van De Ven Rene          NA   11.47m 84

3 7097 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  10.61m Mas 69

4 2534 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 8.83m 82

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:05

Reeks:1

1 1516 Claeys Eline             ATLA 1.55m 00

hoogspringen              Sen Dames  Uur=20:06

Reeks:1

1 9924 Hanssen Imke             NA   1.70m 94
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300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      BREE 48.32 01

2 1691 Kubr Laura               AVT  49 01

3 1063 Noels Gitte              BREE 49.88 01

4 436 Humblet Kim              RFCL 50.54 01

5 1368 Samson Tami              ATLA 51.32 01

6 1147 Vangangelt Claire*       ATLA 53.37 01

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:2

1 1135 Mebis Lina               ATLA 45.6 01

2 1149 Daniels Liene            ATLA 46.31 01

3 1201 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 47.32 00

4 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       BREE 47.6 01

5 1148 Geurts Gill              ATLA 50.16 01

6 1367 Stegen Anneleen          ATLA 51.45 01

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 2500 Hayon Morgane            RFCL 49.03 98

2 2952 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 52.31 99

3 3016 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 53.19 99

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 1614 Efonye Kimberley         ATLA 40.4 Sen 94

2 1980 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  41.89 Sen 89

3 1520 Groenen Martine          ATLA 42.56 Sen 94

4 644 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 48.14 Jun 97

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:55

Reeks:1

1 1735 Ciraldo Fabio**          AVT  44.59 01

2 1160 Spauwen Thomas           ATLA 44.74 01

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:55

Reeks:1

1 2851 Bauters Laurens          ADD  40.67 99

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:55

Reeks:1

1 2875 Dullers Jan              AVT  34.93 Sen 95

2 595 Loyens Dennis            ATLA 35.71 Jun 97

3 2742 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  36.95 Sen 95

4 1904 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 40.26 Sen 95
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=20:27

Reeks:1

1 1676 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 33.78m 01

2 770 Defrère Elena            DCLA 32.82m 01

3 1149 Daniels Liene            ATLA 30.09m 01

4 1541 Benarbia Amina           AVT  26.55m 00

5 9927 Lutt Manon               NA   24.99m 00

6 1002 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 19.05m 01

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:28

Reeks:1

1 2976 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 45.20m 98

2 2239 Dodrimont Emilie         HF   38.62m 99

3 3189 Rabau Silke              RCT  30.47m 98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 3268 Blockhuysen Cindy        HAKI 28.50m Mas 74

2 4009 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 25.78m Mas 67

3 9930 Thijssen Tori            NA   25.18m Sen 95

4 9928 Saris Demi               NA   24.48m Sen 94

5 9934 De Bresser Maureen       NA   23.30m Jun 97

6 9932 Thijssen Jacqueline      NA   22.43m Mas 66

7 4166 Geerstman Christ'l       HAKI 21.06m Mas 68

8 3061 Schepers Margot          DALO 18.28m Mas 63

9 3672 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.38m Mas 48

5000 meter                SM Heren  Uur=21:26

Reeks:1

1 1647 Gallo Christoph          HF   15'24.58 Sen 89

2 5635 Drion David              ATLA 16'25.42 Mas 78

3 5583 Widdershoven Guido*      ATLA 18'04.60 Mas 68

4 3095 Buntinx Ralf**           ATLA 18'21.78 Sen 82

5 9938 Smeets Hans              NA   18'54.10 Mas 47

6 9939 Van Cauwenberghe Peter   NA   20'15.19 Sen 83

7 6409 Vanhove Edward           ADD  20'49.10 Mas 77

8 9937 Claesen Andre            NA   21'34.95 Mas 52

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=21:03

Reeks:1

1 9931 Saalberg Ans             NA   30.89m 60

2 3672 Paps Maria               LOOI 9.68m 48
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speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=21:04

Reeks:1

1 9928 Saris Demi               NA   32.81m Sen 94

2 9930 Thijssen Tori            NA   26.60m Sen 95

3 9934 De Bresser Maureen       NA   23.05m Jun 97

4 9932 Thijssen Jacqueline      NA   19.18m Mas 66

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=21:05

Reeks:1

1 1979 Geukens Bart             LOOI 39.36m 82

2 7097 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  37.51m Mas 69

3 9929 Van De Ven Rene          NA   32.13m 84

4 2534 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 23.87m 82

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=21:08

Reeks:1

1 6028 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  30.72m 57

2 5715 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 30.07m 56

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=21:08

Reeks:1

1 5120 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 27.12m 45

2 9933 Knapen Henk              NA   23.14m 44

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:16

Reeks:1

1 770 Defrère Elena            DCLA 13.09m 01

2 1676 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 10.45m 01

3 1541 Benarbia Amina           AVT  9.83m 00

4 9927 Lutt Manon               NA   9.58m 00

5 3061 Schepers Margot          DALO 7.88m Mas 63

6 1002 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 7.39m 01

7 1614 Panis Femke              ATLA 7.04m 01

8 1136 De Groot Nienke*         ATLA 6.66m 01

9 3672 Paps Maria               LOOI 6.10m Mas 48

10 436 Humblet Kim              RFCL 6.03m 01

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:19

Reeks:1

1 2239 Dodrimont Emilie         HF   11.81m 99

2 3189 Rabau Silke              RCT  11.35m 98

3 3011 Van Loock Hanne          DCLA 9.94m 99

4 2500 Hayon Morgane            RFCL 8.91m 98
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:42

Reeks:1

1 3268 Blockhuysen Cindy        HAKI 9.41m Mas 74

2 9928 Saris Demi               NA   8.88m Sen 94

3 9930 Thijssen Tori            NA   8.10m Sen 95

4 9934 De Bresser Maureen       NA   7.05m Jun 97

5 9932 Thijssen Jacqueline      NA   6.56m Mas 66

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:46

Reeks:1

1 9929 Van De Ven Rene          NA   49.09m Sen 84

2 2209 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  40.95m Sen 92

3 2225 Vandeweyer Maarten       ATLA 37.08m Sen 90

4 2534 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 30.28m Sen 82

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:44

Reeks:1

1 1207 Wolfs Senne              MACD 1.55m 01

2 1731 Koopmans Lowie           ATLA 1.40m 01

3 1813 Pauly Michaël            ATLA 1.35m 01

4 1160 Spauwen Thomas           ATLA 1.30m 01

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:45

Reeks:1

1 9926 Tukker Leon              NA   1.85m Sen 92

2 9925 Rollinger Ramon          NA   1.85m Sen 92

3 9936 Van Rooy Jasper          NA   1.75m Sen 95


